Record Type

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

Residential
Dwelling Permit

Residential
Accessory
Structure Permit

City of Downey
Building Permit

Solar Installation
Permit

City of Downey
Building Permit

Record #

RAS-25-94

RDP-26-1

RAS-25-93

D-25-1

SLR-26-1

D-26-1

Issued Date

1/8/2026

1/13/2026

1/15/2026

1/20/2026

1/28/2026

1/29/2026

Applicant
Name

John Good

Brian Martin

Tracy Egan

Keedrin Criddle

Big Dog Solar

Keedrin Criddle

Parcel #

RPRRRBE001500

RPRRBLA001500

RPR4227018721

RPRDDOWO006101

RPR4057027406

RPRDDOWO007600

Project
Description

Structure

Description

Addition to Existing Awning -

Accessory Structure

New Dwelling

New Detached
Accessory Structure

New Dwelling

Roof-Mounted
Panels

New Dwelling

Shop

Cottage
Dwelling

Shed

Single-Family

Dwelling

Single-Family

Dwelling

Single-Family

Dwelling

Estimated
Building Cost

$20,000.00

$200,000.00

$20,000.00

$50,000.00

$24,000.00

$122,000.00



