

Record Type	Record #	Issued Date	Applicant Name	Parcel #	Project Description	Structure Description	Estimated Building Cost
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-94	1/8/2026	John Good	RPRRRBE001500	Addition to Existing Accessory Structure	Awning - Shop	\$20,000.00
Residential Dwelling Permit	RDP-26-1	1/13/2026	Brian Martin	RPRRBLA001500	New Dwelling	Cottage Dwelling	\$200,000.00
Residential Accessory Structure Permit	RAS-25-93	1/15/2026	Tracy Egan	RPR4227018721	New Detached Accessory Structure	Shed	\$20,000.00
City of Downey Building Permit	D-25-1	1/20/2026	Keedrin Criddle	RPRDDOW006101	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$50,000.00
Solar Installation Permit	SLR-26-1	1/28/2026	Big Dog Solar	RPR4057027406	Roof-Mounted Panels	Single-Family Dwelling	\$24,000.00
City of Downey Building Permit	D-26-1	1/29/2026	Keedrin Criddle	RPRDDOW007600	New Dwelling	Single-Family Dwelling	\$122,000.00